
1 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 20254 August 2025 - 
10 August 2025
Monday, 4 August

Wednesday, 6 August

Friday, 8 August

Tuesday, 5 August

Thursday, 7 August

Saturday, 9 August

Sunday, 10 August



2 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 202511 August 2025 - 
17 August 2025
Monday, 11 August

Wednesday, 13 August

Friday, 15 August
Science - IDU Investigation Part A (All classes)

Tuesday, 12 August

Thursday, 14 August

Saturday, 16 August

Sunday, 17 August



3 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 202518 August 2025 - 
24 August 2025
Monday, 18 August

Wednesday, 20 August
Maths - Investigation IDU Part B 
(Roxas/Elliott/Chan/Drummond)

Friday, 22 August

Tuesday, 19 August
Maths - Investigation IDU Part B 
(Roxas/Elliott/Mickleburgh/Maeir)

Thursday, 21 August
Dance - Task 1 (Papa)

Saturday, 23 August

Sunday, 24 August



4 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 202525 August 2025 - 
31 August 2025
Monday, 25 August

Wednesday, 27 August

Friday, 29 August
Civics & Citizenship Task 1 Model UN Presentation (Brown)
PE - Mental Health information brochure (all classes)
Sports Science - Presentations/reflections (All classes)

Tuesday, 26 August

Thursday, 28 August
Maths & Science - IDU  Part C Submission (All classes)

Saturday, 30 August

Sunday, 31 August



5 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 20251 September 2025 - 
7 September 2025
Monday, 1 September

Languages - Reading (All classes)

Wednesday, 3 September
Languages - Writing (All classes)

Friday, 5 September
RE - Oral Presentation (Core)
RE (CSYMI) - Retreat Part A (Harrold-Carter/Buchanan)

Tuesday, 2 September
Drama - Task 1 (Hillsdon)
IT - Robot Trainer - CHAW

Thursday, 4 September
Geography - Test (McArthur)

Saturday, 6 September

Sunday, 7 September



6 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 20258 September 2025 - 
14 September 2025
Monday, 8 September

English - in-class essay (Bowden/Pratt/Barnsley/Pangallo)
RE (CSYMI) - Retreat Part B (Harrold-Carter/Buchanan)

Wednesday, 10 September

Friday, 12 September
Eco & Business - Current Affairs Portfolio (Deng/McArthur)
English - in-class essay (Bowden/Pratt/Quirk/Pangallo)
Sustainability - Design Task (Barry)

Tuesday, 9 September
Art - Task 1 (Chase)
History - In-Class Document Study (McCormack)
Textiles - Visual Diary (Spiller #1)

Thursday, 11 September
Art - Task 1 (Pimm)
Dance - Task 2 (Papa)
Engineering - Research Task (Goss)
History - In-Class Doc Study (Pratt x2 & Mickleburgh)
Textiles - Visual Diary (Spiller #2)

Saturday, 13 September

Sunday, 14 September



7 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 202515 September 2025 - 
21 September 2025
Monday, 15 September

Wednesday, 17 September
Maths - Test (Roxas/Elliott/Chan/Drummond)
RE (CSYMI) - Retreat Part C (Harrold-Carter/Buchanan)

Friday, 19 September
HPE - plan & reflection (Flynn/Giovinazzo/Beltrame/Males)

Tuesday, 16 September
Food Tech - Design Task (All classes)
Maths - Test (Roxas/Elliott/Mickleburgh/Maier)

Thursday, 18 September
Media - Task 1 (Reynolds)
Science - Experimental Investigation (All classes)

Saturday, 20 September

Sunday, 21 September



8 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 202522 September 2025 - 
28 September 2025
Monday, 22 September

HPE - Plan & reflection (Flynn/Kennedy/Candy/McRae)

Wednesday, 24 September

Friday, 26 September

Tuesday, 23 September

Thursday, 25 September
Music - Task 1 (Luck)

Saturday, 27 September

Sunday, 28 September



9 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 202529 September 2025 - 
5 October 2025
Monday, 29 September

Wednesday, 1 October

Friday, 3 October

Tuesday, 30 September

Thursday, 2 October

Saturday, 4 October

Sunday, 5 October



10 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20256 October 2025 - 
12 October 2025
Monday, 6 October

Wednesday, 8 October

Friday, 10 October

Tuesday, 7 October

Thursday, 9 October

Saturday, 11 October

Sunday, 12 October



11 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202513 October 2025 - 
19 October 2025
Monday, 13 October

Wednesday, 15 October

Friday, 17 October

Tuesday, 14 October

Thursday, 16 October

Saturday, 18 October

Sunday, 19 October



12 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202520 October 2025 - 
26 October 2025
Monday, 20 October

Wednesday, 22 October
Languages - Listening (All classes)

Friday, 24 October
Sport Science - Interpersonal Goal (McRae)

Tuesday, 21 October
Sport Science - Interpersonal Goal (Beltrame)

Thursday, 23 October
Music - Task 2 (Luck)
Sport Science - Interpersonal Goal (Giovinazzo)

Saturday, 25 October

Sunday, 26 October



13 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202527 October 2025 - 
2 November 2025
Monday, 27 October

Wednesday, 29 October

Friday, 31 October

Tuesday, 28 October
Engineering - Recorded Interview - GOSV

Thursday, 30 October

Saturday, 1 November

Sunday, 2 November



14 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 20253 November 2025 - 
9 November 2025
Monday, 3 November

History - Essay (All classes)

Wednesday, 5 November

Friday, 7 November
English - oral presentation (All classes)
Geography - Interconnection Task (McArthur)

Tuesday, 4 November
Drama - Task 2 (Hillsdon)
IT- Action and Evaluate (CHAW)

Thursday, 6 November

Saturday, 8 November

Sunday, 9 November



15 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 202510 November 2025 - 
16 November 2025
Monday, 10 November

Languages - Speaking Task (All classes)

Wednesday, 12 November
RE - Test (All classes)

Friday, 14 November

Tuesday, 11 November
Art - Task 2 (Chase)
Eco & Business - In-Class Task (Deng)
Food tech - Practical and Evaluation (All classes)
Sustainability - Design Task (Barry)

Thursday, 13 November
Art - Task 2 (Pimm)
Civics & Citizenship - Doc Study (Brown)
Eco & Business - In-Class Task (McArthur)
Music - Task 3 (Luck)

Saturday, 15 November

Sunday, 16 November



16 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 202517 November 2025 - 
23 November 2025
Monday, 17 November

HPE - plan, prac & reflection 
(Flynn/Giovinazzo/Beltrame/McRae)

Wednesday, 19 November
Maths - Test Part 1 (Roxas/Elliott/Maier/Mickleburgh)
Science - Topic Test (All classes)

Friday, 21 November
Maths - Test Part 2 (All classes)
Sport Science - prac & reflection (All classes)

Tuesday, 18 November
HPE - Plan, prac & reflection 
(Flynn/Giovinazzo/Beltrame/Males)
Textiles - Design Task (All classes)

Thursday, 20 November
Dance - Task 3 (Papa)
Maths - Test Part 1 (Roxas/Elliott/Chan/Drummond)
Media - Task 2 (Reynolds)

Saturday, 22 November

Sunday, 23 November



17 5/08/2025 11:57 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 202524 November 2025 - 
30 November 2025
Monday, 24 November

Wednesday, 26 November

Friday, 28 November

Tuesday, 25 November

Thursday, 27 November

Saturday, 29 November

Sunday, 30 November


